Longreach Sunday 23 March, 2025

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BIRDCAGE HOTEL / LONGREACH RSL Maiden Plate

1000 metres $10000
01  Cool Man Show(Reece Zahl) Ms Tessa
Townsend
02 Field Of Mars(Garry Bignell) Steven Galvin
03  Full Of Euro(Henry Forster) Mrs Anna
Bakos-Schrapel
04 Fiveleafclover(Raymond Williams) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
05 Mishani I Am(Raymond Williams) Ms Jaimee-Lee
Devine
06 Henny Penny(Charlie Prow) John Rudd
07 Naoro(Bevan Johnson) Ms Maddie
Mankelow

COMMERCIAL HOTEL LONGREACH Class B Handicap

1000 metres $10000
01 About Right(David Rewald) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
02  Burdekin Boy(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason
Missen
04 Ready To Groove(Henry Forster) John Rudd
05 Midsummer Night(Clinton Austin) Ms Tessa
Townsend
06  Windorah(Bevan Johnson) Ms Maddie
Mankelow
07  Richkiss(Raymond Williams) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
09 Hedon'twantme(Henry Forster) Mrs Anna

Bakos-Schrapel

3 WELLSHOT HOTEL QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
01 Separatist(David Rewald) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
02 Yemean(Clinton Austin) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
03 Shoalwater Bay(Bevan Johnson) Ms Maddie
Mankelow
04 Boating(Patrick O'Toole) Mr Robert
Faehr

10:30AM

4

11:00AM

4

11:30AM

9

60.5

60.5
60.5

59.5

59.5

57.5
57.5

62.0

61.5

61.5
60.0

60.0

59.0

58.0

64.0

63.0

62.5

60.5

05

06
07

09
10

Daicos(Toni Schofield)

Chief Mondo(Charlie Prow)
Energized(Toni Schofield)

Valiant Joan(Henry Forster)
Wolf Point(Ray Hermann)

Mr Jason
Missen

John Rudd

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Caine Stuart

Mrs Anna
Bakos-Schrapel

LONGREACH TAVERN BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01

03
04
06

07

08

09

10

11

12

BUNDABERG RUM PUBLICAN'S CUP OPEN Handicap
1200 metres

01

02

03

05
06

07
08

Divine Courage(David Rewald)

Flop Turn River(Geoffrey Rafter)
Baile Fervor(Toni Schofield)
Power Sister(Bevan Johnson)

Palazzo Spirit(Patrick O'Toole)
Vain Fox(Clinton Austin)

Direct Affect(Clinton Austin)
Ishotthedeputy(Toni Schofield)
Summer Sizzling(Ray Hermann)

Shamuka(Garry Bignell)

Hurtle(Bevan Johnson)

Heyington Station(David Rewald)

Warrah Flash(Garry Bignell)

Goldeeluck(David Rewald)
Single Honor(Mark Oates)

Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson)

Music Award(Henry Forster)

$10000

$11000

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Caine Stuart
John Rudd

Ms Maddie
Mankelow

Mr Robert
Faehr

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Mr Jason
Missen

Mrs Anna
Bakos-Schrapel
Steven Galvin

Ms Maddie
Mankelow

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Steven Galvin

Mrs Anna
Bakos-Schrapel

Caine Stuart
John Rudd

8

12:00PM

3

10
11
1

12

14

13

8

12:30PM

7

8

10
5

60.5

60.0
59.5

59.0
59.0

64.5

63.5
63.0
62.5

62.0

62.0

61.5

61.5

61.5

61.0

62.5

59.5

56.5

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

10 Here He Looms(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason 4 56.0

Missen




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




