Longreach Sunday 23 March, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	DCAGE HOTEL / LONGREACH R 0 metres \$10000	SL Maiden Plate	10:30			Daicos(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	8	60.5	10	Here He Looms(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	4	56.0
01	Cool Man Show(Reece Zahl)	Ms Tessa	4 6	(06 (Chief Mondo(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	3	60.0					
		Townsend		(07 I	Energized(Toni Schofield)	Ms Tessa Townsend	2	59.5					
02	Field Of Mars(Garry Bignell)	Steven Galvin	6 6	(09 V	Valiant Joan(Henry Forster)	Caine Stuart	5	59.0					
03	Full Of Euro(Henry Forster)	Mrs Anna Bakos-Schrapel	1 6	0.5		Wolf Point(Ray Hermann)	Mrs Anna		59.0					
04	Fiveleafclover(Raymond Williams)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	5 5				Bakos-Schrapel							
05	Mishani I Am(Raymond Williams)	Ms Jaimee-Lee	3 5	о г		GREACH TAVERN BENCHMARK metres \$10000	55 Handicap	12	:00PM					
06	Henny Penny(Charlie Prow)	Devine John Rudd	7 5	7.5	01 I	Divine Courage(David Rewald)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	3	64.5					
07	Naoro(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Maddie Mankelow	2 5	75	03 I	Flop Turn River(Geoffrey Rafter)	Caine Stuart	10	63.5					
		Fidilicelow		(04 I	Baile Fervor(Toni Schofield)	John Rudd	11	63.0					
	MERCIAL HOTEL LONGREACH	Class B Handica	5	(06 I	Power Sister(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Maddie	1	62.5					
100	0 metres \$10000		11:00				Mankelow							
01	About Right(David Rewald)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	4 6	2.0 (07 I	Palazzo Spirit(Patrick O'Toole)	Mr Robert Faehr	2	62.0					
02	Burdekin Boy(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	26	1.5 (08	Vain Fox(Clinton Austin)	Ms Tessa Townsend	12	62.0					
04	Ready To Groove(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	36	1.5	09 I	Direct Affect(Clinton Austin)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	14	61.5					
05	Midsummer Night(Clinton Austin)	Ms Tessa Townsend	6 6	0.0	10	Ishotthedeputy(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	13	61.5					
06	Windorah(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Maddie Mankelow	1 6	0.0	11 9	Summer Sizzling(Ray Hermann)	Mrs Anna	6	61.5					
07	Richkiss(Raymond Williams)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	5 5		12 9	Shamuka(Garry Bignell)	Bakos-Schrapel Steven Galvin	8	61.0					
09	Hedon'twantme(Henry Forster)	Mrs Anna	7 5	^{8.0} 5 1	RUNE	DABERG RUM PUBLICAN'S CUP	OPEN Handicar							
Bakos-Schrapel					1200 metres \$11000		01 <u></u>		12:30PM					
3 WELLSHOT HOTEL QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap 1000 metres QTIS: \$15000, Non QTIS: \$5000) MAC	01	Hurtle(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Maddie Mankelow	7	62.5					
01	Separatist(David Rewald)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	9 6		02 I	Heyington Station(David Rewald)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	8	59.5					
02	Yemean(Clinton Austin)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	6 6	3.0 (03	Warrah Flash(Garry Bignell)	Ms Tessa Townsend	3	56.5					
03	Shoalwater Bay(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Maddie	4 6	25 (05 (Goldeeluck(David Rewald)	Steven Galvin	6	56.0					
		Mankelow		(Single Honor(Mark Oates)	Mrs Anna Bakos-Schrapel		56.0					
04	Boating(Patrick O'Toole)	Mr Robert Faehr	1 6		07 ١	Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson)	Caine Stuart	10	56.0					
		i aerii				Music Award(Henry Forster)	John Rudd		56.0					
				, i	00 1		John Kuuu	5	50.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.